
3025 4110002708 NETAKE ANGAD GULAB 1 271 600 Fail ATKT

SEATNO PRNO NAME YEAR MARKS OUTOF RESULT
3001 4113006525 KHAMKAR CHHABU VISHNU 1 265 600 Fail ATKT
3002 4113007071 PATIL SHILA GOPINATH 1 238 600 F
3003 4114002856 RAJPUT MANUSH UDESING 1 0 600 F
3004 4113004652 DIGGE SHIVALING PRABHAKARRAO 1 311 600 F
3005 4113006277 DIVEKAR SAMIR DAMODAR 1 71 600 F
3006 4110701612 JANASKAR PRAMOD SURESH 1 17 600 F
3007 4113700322 QURESHI PARVEZ ALAM MATLUB ALAM 1 64 600 F
3008 4111700158 TEMULKAR NISHIKANT VINAYAK 1 203 600 F
3009 4111700157 TEMULKAR SHEELA VASANT 1 225 600 Fail ATKT
3010 4113003910 BACHCHAN SURABHI ABHAY KUMAR 1 261 600 Fail ATKT
3011 4113004727 BADEKAR KAVITA GULAB 1 294 600 Pass
3012 4112000719 BHONDE BHUSHAN SHAHU 1 108 600 F
3013 4114002240 BHOSALE AMRUT TANAJI 1 258 600 F
3014 4112003545 BHOSALE ANITA HIRAMAN 1 204 600 Fail ATKT
3015 4112002333 GAIKWAD AMOL SUBHASH 1 0 600 F
3016 4112001020 GAJBHIYE MRUNAL RAVINDRA 1 321 600 Pass
3017 4107006217 GURAV PRADIP POPAT 1 261 600 Pass
3018 4113004720 JADHAV SUBHASH PRABHAKAR 1 309 600 Pass
3019 4114005094 JAMKAR SUREKHA 1 127 600 F
3020 4113005380 KAKADE ONKAR SANJAY 1 230 600 Fail ATKT
3021 4113001871 KAMBLE JALINDER SOMA 1 255 600 Fail ATKT
3022 4109001011 KARVE AMOL SHRIKANT 1 0 600 F
3023 4113003630 KASHID RAJESHRI BALASAHIB 1 288 600 F
3024 4112001566 KUMBHAR AVINASH ASHOK 1 210 600 F
3025 4110002708 NETAKE ANGAD GULAB    1 271 600 Fail ATKT 
3026 4113001097 PATIL UDAY DHANRAJ 1 163 600 F
3027 4113003457 PETHKAR DEV PRAKASH 1 0 600 F
3028 4113001980 RAYKAR MONIKA NANABHAU 1 199 600 F
3029 4113007432 SALI SATISHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 1 156 600 F
3030 4113001712 SALUNKE SARIKA SAHADU 1 273 600 Fail ATKT
3031 4113002208 SAYKAR ABHISHEK ANIL 1 52 600 F
3032 4113003480 SHAHANE SOURABH VILAS 1 265 600 Fail ATKT
3033 4113003283 SHAIKH AFTAB IBRAHIM 1 29 600 F
3034 4112000693 SHAIKH ASHIA JABBAR 1 394 600 Pass
3035 4112004678 SURYAWANSHI SHARON UDAY 1 262 600 Fail ATKT
3036 4113001134 THORAT SATISH BALASO 1 45 600 F
3037 4107010399 WAGHMARE SUSHIL BABRUWAHAN 1 273 600 Pass
3038 4114003977 DAHIPHALE VISHNU NIVERTI 1 200 600 F
3039 4113700019 YERAM MANOHAR RAMCHANDRA 1 162 600 F
3040 4112004586 NEVREKAR NEETA SHRIDHAR 1 147 600 F
3041 4113007298 CHAVAN NAGESH PRASANAA 1 0 600 F
3042 4112004821 GHUGE AVINASH BHAGCHAND 1 222 600 F
3043 4112005416 PATEL SHAHNAZ HASAN 1 279 600 Fail ATKT
3044 4113600456 SHEWATE RANJIT POPAT 1 32 600 F
3045 4113005522 GHUGE LAXMAN NAGNATH 1 331 600 Pass
3046 4113700468 JADHAV SAGAR ASHOK 1 0 600 F
3047 4113007282 JADHAV PREM BABULA 1 287 600 F
3048 4113007108 SURVE RAJESHWAR SUBHASH 1 244 600 F
3508 4110003713 ZENDEPATIL ANANT ACHYUTRAO 1 356 600 Fail ATKT
3509 4113006517 KHETMALIS AKSHAY PANDURANG 1 306 600 Pass
3538 4111002971 BHAYADE PRACHITI PRAMOD 1 290 600 Pass
3567 4111002931 ANAWDE NAMRATA PRALHADRAO 1 295 600 Pass
3569 4113003609 BAGWAN MOH DANISH MOH YUSUF 1 252 600 Fail ATKT
3570 4113007170 DESHMUKH ABHIJIT SURESH 1 243 600 Fail ATKT



3888 4108008597 KAMBLE RESHMA PANDURANG 1 316 600 Pass

3571 4111004533 GORE RAVIKANT YASHAWANT 1 237 600 Fail ATKT
3656 4113004650 KAWATIKWAR VANITA GANGADHAR 1 332 600 Pass
3660 4113004610 PATIL SHIVLILA RAMESH 1 313 600 Pass
3754 4112700121 KADAM SANDESH NATHURAM 1 297 600 Pass
3755 4113700067 KACHAVE RAKSHA MADHUKAR 1 259 600 Fail ATKT
3756 4112700404 PATIL RAJSHREE RAVINDRA 1 241 600 Fail ATKT
3757 4113700510 SAKPAL AKSHAY RAJEEV 1 271 600 Fail ATKT
3843 4113007520 SAYYAD MUJMIL S ISAK SAYYAD 1 237 600 Fail ATKT
3845 4113007522 WADHE ASHWINI YESHWANT 1 384 600 Pass
3867 4112001241 MANURE ZAMEER SAIPAN 1 202 600 Fail ATKT
3868 4113004543 SATHE SANGITA DADU 1 309 600 Pass
3869 4113003665 VEDPATHAK DEVAYANI DEVENDRA 1 259 600 Fail ATKT
3872 4113001769 GUJARATHI ANKITA DINESH 1 253 600 Fail ATKT
3875 4112001992 JETITHOR SHAILESH SHESHRAO 1 236 600 Fail ATKT
3877 4114600239 NADAR S.SUJITH RATNA KALA SUNDAR RAJ 1 343 600 Pass
3878 4111003335 PAWAR NIKHIL DILIP 1 280 600 Pass
3879 4107000563 KHAN MAHEFUJ AMIRHASAN 1 210 600 Fail ATKT
3880 4114003835 TAWARE SUGRIV UTTAM 1 208 600 Fail ATKT
3881 4111000318 ARAGADE BALAJI RAMRAO 1 248 600 Fail ATKT
3882 4107006318 MANE MANJUSHREE SAMBHAJI 1 249 600 Pass
3883 4112002886 PAWAR PRAVIN MAHADEV 1 273 600 Pass
3884 4113004777 SHAIKH MUNAWAR ASHPAK 1 271 600 Pass
3885 4108004982 AMBOLIKAR ASHWINI LAXMAN 1 272 600 Fail ATKT
3886 4113000300 CHAVAN KIMAYA SUDHIR 1 282 600 Fail ATKT
3887 4113005376 KAKADE VISHWJEET SHAMRAO 1 228 600 Fail ATKT
3888 4108008597 KAMBLE RESHMA PANDURANG    1 316 600 Pass
3889 4107004328 KHAPARDE ARCHANA SHRIKANT 1 276 600 Pass
3890 4112002191 MUTHA RAJSHRI SUNIL 1 220 600 Fail ATKT
3891 4110003878 PARDESHI SAJIT RAMNARAYAN 1 236 600 Fail ATKT
3892 4113001503 RANADE SAYALI SAMEER 1 271 600 Fail ATKT
3893 4110002167 RANE AMRAPALI NIKHIL 1 298 600 Pass
3894 4110002139 RAPHAEL ASHIL ROSHAN 1 298 600 Pass
3895 4108004361 SAWANT SUVARNA LAXMAN 1 294 600 Pass
3896 4109009821 TAPARE BHARATI MANGESH 1 292 600 Fail ATKT
4240 4113003243 DANDGE TULSIDAS MASAJI 1 287 600 Fail ATKT
4253 4113004336 KALAMBATE DWARKESH VASANT 1 268 600 Fail ATKT
4254 4112003258 PANDIT VINAY VISHWAS 1 281 600 Pass
4268 4113800398 BHOSALE MAYADEVI B 1 292 600 Fail ATKT
4271 4114800090 PARASE AMOL SHRIRANG 1 269 600 Pass
4345 4112003363 CHAVAN MAYA JAGANNATH 1 282 600 Fail ATKT
4386 4113700458 SHENAI RASHMI RAJESH 1 374 600 Pass
4405 4112700312 POTTAL PREMILA RAJAPPA 1 274 600 Pass
4434 4113002506 PAWAR TUSHAR SUNIL 1 280 600 Pass
4500 4112003900 SAGAVEKAR PRAFULLA MAHADEO 1 243 600 Fail ATKT
3003 4114002856 RAJPUT MANUSH UDESING 2 338 600 F
3004 4113004652 DIGGE SHIVALING PRABHAKARRAO 2 206 600 F
3016 4112001020 GAJBHIYE MRUNAL RAVINDRA 2 242 600 F
3020 4113005380 KAKADE ONKAR SANJAY 2 204 600 F
3023 4113003630 KASHID RAJESHRI BALASAHIB 2 304 500 F
3035 4112004678 SURYAWANSHI SHARON UDAY 2 194 600 F
3037 4107010399 WAGHMARE SUSHIL BABRUWAHAN 2 185 600 F
3037 4107010399 WAGHMARE SUSHIL BABRUWAHAN 2 185 600 F
3038 4114003977 DAHIPHALE VISHNU NIVERTI 2 135 600 F
3039 4113700019 YERAM MANOHAR RAMCHANDRA 2 179 600 F
3508 4110003713 ZENDEPATIL ANANT ACHYUTRAO 2 66 600 F



3866 4113004545 KAMBLE PRAMOD BHAGWAN 2 316 600 Pass

3509 4113006517 KHETMALIS AKSHAY PANDURANG 2 352 600 Pass
3538 4111002971 BHAYADE PRACHITI PRAMOD 2 306 600 Pass
3539 4112004182 PATIL ANKIT PRABHAKAR 2 0 600 F
3540 4113003049 VAYARE BHAGYASHRI BALIRAM 2 322 600 F
3567 4111002931 ANAWDE NAMRATA PRALHADRAO 2 0 600 F
3568 4113006119 THAKUR RUPESH BHAUSAHEB 2 324 600 Fail ATKT
3569 4113003609 BAGWAN MOH DANISH MOH YUSUF 2 259 600 F
3570 4113007170 DESHMUKH ABHIJIT SURESH 2 271 600 F
3571 4111004533 GORE RAVIKANT YASHAWANT 2 273 600 F
3656 4113004650 KAWATIKWAR VANITA GANGADHAR 2 0 600 F
3657 4113004653 HUNDARGULE GANESH VITHALRAO 2 0 600 F
3658 4113004647 HURSANALE GAYA RANGRAO 2 32 600 F
3659 4113004666 SHIVSHIVE SUREKHA SHIVAJI 2 0 600 F
3660 4113004610 PATIL SHIVLILA RAMESH 2 373 600 Pass
3754 4112700121 KADAM SANDESH NATHURAM 2 250 600 Fail ATKT
3755 4113700067 KACHAVE RAKSHA MADHUKAR 2 319 600 F
3756 4112700404 PATIL RAJSHREE RAVINDRA 2 115 600 F
3757 4113700510 SAKPAL AKSHAY RAJEEV 2 299 600 F
3843 4113007520 SAYYAD MUJMIL S ISAK SAYYAD 2 181 600 F
3844 4113006851 VAIDYA SHAILESH SUDHAKAR 2 234 600 F
3845 4113007522 WADHE ASHWINI YESHWANT 2 319 600 Fail ATKT
3862 4112003846 GHARE UDHAV MAHADU 2 74 600 F
3863 4113007307 DEVANE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 2 325 600 Pass
3864 4113001896 BORDE SUDHIR KISHOR 2 296 600 Pass
3865 4113001985 INAMDAR VASIM VAJIR 2 209 600 F
3866 4113004545 KAMBLE PRAMOD BHAGWAN    2 316 600 Pass
3867 4112001241 MANURE ZAMEER SAIPAN 2 0 600 F
3868 4113004543 SATHE SANGITA DADU 2 362 600 Pass
3869 4113003665 VEDPATHAK DEVAYANI DEVENDRA 2 302 600 F
3870 4112003272 CHHAPCHHADE MANISH BHIM 2 0 600 F
3871 4113002106 GAWANDI VAISHALI RATANRAO 2 0 600 F
3872 4113001769 GUJARATHI ANKITA DINESH 2 0 600 F
3873 4113002674 SHIRKE GIRIDHAR BABAN 2 341 600 Pass
3874 4113000333 RAJPUT SUMAN RAMBAHADUR 2 113 600 F
3875 4112001992 JETITHOR SHAILESH SHESHRAO 2 0 600 F
3876 4112001247 SHEVATEKAR SIDDHANT SUBHASH 2 330 600 F
3877 4114600239 NADAR S.SUJITH RATNA KALA SUNDAR RAJ 2 400 600 Pass
3878 4111003335 PAWAR NIKHIL DILIP 2 287 600 Pass
3879 4107000563 KHAN MAHEFUJ AMIRHASAN 2 81 600 F
3880 4114003835 TAWARE SUGRIV UTTAM 2 0 600 F
3881 4111000318 ARAGADE BALAJI RAMRAO 2 145 600 F
3882 4107006318 MANE MANJUSHREE SAMBHAJI 2 149 600 F
3883 4112002886 PAWAR PRAVIN MAHADEV 2 286 600 Pass
3884 4113004777 SHAIKH MUNAWAR ASHPAK 2 273 600 Fail ATKT
3885 4108004982 AMBOLIKAR ASHWINI LAXMAN 2 257 600 F
3886 4113000300 CHAVAN KIMAYA SUDHIR 2 241 600 F
3887 4113005376 KAKADE VISHWJEET SHAMRAO 2 139 600 F
3888 4108008597 KAMBLE RESHMA PANDURANG 2 298 600 Pass
3889 4107004328 KHAPARDE ARCHANA SHRIKANT 2 261 600 Fail ATKT
3890 4112002191 MUTHA RAJSHRI SUNIL 2 247 600 F
3891 4110003878 PARDESHI SAJIT RAMNARAYAN 2 183 600 F
3892 4113001503 RANADE SAYALI SAMEER 2 245 600 F
3893 4110002167 RANE AMRAPALI NIKHIL 2 170 600 F
3894 4110002139 RAPHAEL ASHIL ROSHAN 2 281 600 Pass
3895 4108004361 SAWANT SUVARNA LAXMAN 2 278 600 Fail ATKT



3896 4109009821 TAPARE BHARATI MANGESH 2 272 600 F
4237 4112900104 JAGTAP SHRIKRUSHNA RAMHARI 2 294 600 F
4240 4113003243 DANDGE TULSIDAS MASAJI 2 196 600 F
4253 4113004336 KALAMBATE DWARKESH VASANT 2 39 600 F
4254 4112003258 PANDIT VINAY VISHWAS 2 268 600 Fail ATKT
4268 4113800398 BHOSALE MAYADEVI B 2 400 600 F
4271 4114800090 PARASE AMOL SHRIRANG 2 350 600 Pass
4294 4113007291 SAKATE OMKAR BALASAHEB 2 241 600 F
4345 4112003363 CHAVAN MAYA JAGANNATH 2 0 600 F
4386 4113700458 SHENAI RASHMI RAJESH 2 363 600 Pass
4403 4112004820 SAWANT ASMITA ANIL 2 294 600 Fail ATKT
4404 4111700023 KHUTIKAR KISHOR JANARDAN 2 261 600 F
4405 4112700312 POTTAL PREMILA RAJAPPA 2 315 600 Pass
4416 4113600427 PATIL SAMEER SUDHAKAR 2 362 600 Pass
4432 4113004395 GOAD GANESH PRAKASH 2 355 600 Pass
4433 4113004673 SARVADE VAIBHAV GOVINDRAO 2 273 600 Fail ATKT
4434 4113002506 PAWAR TUSHAR SUNIL 2 269 600 Pass
4484 4113004667 PANALE SUNITA MAROTIRAO 2 210 600 F
4485 4113004633 MIRKALE SAVITA SHIVAJI 2 214 600 F
4500 4112003900 SAGAVEKAR PRAFULLA MAHADEO 2 338 600 F
4513 4113006337 NANGARE MUKUND PRATAP 2 0 100 F
4516 4113006032 WAGHMARE SWATI JAGRUTI 2 163 600 F
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